CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 2 Date: November 27, 2018
CONTRACT NO.: K-1617-91

PROJECT: URBAN ROAD RECONSTRUCTION PROJECTS -lowa Street Phase IC

PROJECTS NOS.: BP0245
CONTRACTOR: RDNIJ LLC dba A-Tech Paving
PO Box 2865

Edmond, OK 73083
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 184.269.00
(Increase) change order No. 1: $377.600.15
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 561,869.15.00

(Decrease) this change order (No. 2): ($41.435.67)

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE

See attached reconciliation sheet $57,757.90 $16,322.23

Note: This change order is based completely on the unit bid prices from the original
contract.

NET CHANGE ($ 41,435.67)
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 520,433.48
CONTRACTOR; DATE: \\/ ze/we
& >yv /o1
PROJECT MGR.:. /_ o o DATE:_‘(/27/20!8
CITY ATTORNEY: DATE:
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:

(Mayor)



-
I
3
I

2010 Bond Reconstruct - lowa/Dakota

Description

Over

Under

Trame Bound Surface Course T""" E

6,000.00

Prime Coat

n

1,865.00

PC Conrete Pavement (Placement)

1,616.50

Full Deoth P.C. Concrete Patchin (Placement)

992.00

P.C. Concrete: for Pavement

Concrete Curb (6" Onrrier-Inte!:1"31)

Combined Curb & Gutter (6" Barrier)

4" Concrete Sidewalk

VIO IN|{O || IWIN]E-

6" Concrete OrivC\vnv

[
o

Tactile Warnin Device-New

[y
[

Mobilization

Change Order #1

Traffic Bound Surface Course Type E

4,400.00

PC Concrete Pavem nt (Placement)

1,351.50

Full Depth P.C. Concrete Patching (Placement Only)

928.00

P.C. Concrete for Pavement

3,068.23

Concrete Curb (6" Barrier-Integral)

|

78.00

Combined Curb & Gutter (6" Barrier)

40,880.00

4" Concrete Sidewalk

2,572.90

6" Concrete Driveway

10,208.00

V|V b |WIN|E

Tactile Warning Device-New

120.00

[y
(=}

Mobilization

=
[

Construction Staking, Level Il

16,322.23

57,757.90

41,435.67 |




